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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
St Washington D.C 20549

FORM 19b-4e

Information Required of Self-Regulatory Organization Listing and Trading New

Derivative Securities Product Pursuant to Rule 19b-4e Under the Securities Exchane Act of 1934

READ ALL ESTRUCT1ONS PRIOR TO COMPLETiNG FORM

Part Initial Listing Report

Name of Self-Regulatory Organization Trading New Derivative Securities Product
11031949

National Stock Exchange Inc

Type of Issuer of New Derivative Securities Product eg clearinghouse broker-dealer corporation etc

Trust

Class of New Derivative Securities Product

Equity

Name of Underlying Instrument

Defined Small Cap Growth Index

If Underlying Instrument is an Index State Whether it is Broad-Based or Narrow-Based

Broad-based

Ticker Symbols of New Derivative Securities Product

FYC

Market or Markets Upon Which Securities Comprising Underlying Instrument Trades

Municipal Bonds Market

Settlement Methodoloj of New Derivative Securities Product

Cash

Position Limits of New Derivative Securities Product if applicable

Part II Execution

The undersired represents that the governing body of the above-referenced Self-Regulatory Organization has duly approved

or has duly delegated its approval to the undersigned for the trading of the above-referenced new derivative securities product

according to its relevant trading rules including unlisted trading privileges procedures and surveillance programs

Name of Official Responsible for Form
James Yong

Tnie
Chief Regulatory Officer

TelephoneNumber 312 786-8893

0MB Number 323 5-0504

Expires August31 2010

Estimated average burden

Hours per response 3.60

Manual Signature of Official Responsible for Form

Date
July 12 2011



National Stock

James Yong

Chief Regulatory Officer

james.yonq@nsx.com

One Financial Place

440 South LaSalle Street Suite 2600

Chicago Illinois 60605

Phone 312.786.8893

Fax 312.9391239

www.nsx.com
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of 1934

Section

Rule 19b-4L
____________Public

Availability

Ms Gail Jackson

Division of Trading and Markets

Securities and Exchange Commission

100 Street N.E

Washington DC 20549

RE Securities Exchange Act Forms 9b4-e

Dear Ms Jackson

JUL 152011

Pursuant to Rule 19b4-e of the Securities Exchange act of 1934 Exchange Act
enclosed please find one original and nine copies of completed Form 19b4-e executed on

behalf of the National Stock Exchange Inc NSX or the Exchange for each of the

following symbols which were recently approved for trading on the Exchange
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GGGG
COLX
XOIL
ALD
TSXV
MLPY
CROP
SJB

TYNS
TYBS

SAGG
BUNL
BUNT
JGBL

JGBT

ITLY

ITLT

IGS

FMU
FLG

FMM
FOS
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FCQ
FCL

FCD
FEG
FFL

FHC
FIL

FRL

FTQ
FUI

HDV
MCHI
TBX
TBZ

GERJ

CBND
WSTE
RSXJ

HYMB
UJB

IGU

FNY

48 FYC
49 FYT

50 FPA

51 FEP

52 FLN

53 FBZ

54 FCA
55 FJP

56 FKO
57 FDT

58 FEM
59 FOIL

60 CHOC
61 CAFÉ

62 CUPM
63 CTNN
64 OLEM
65 LEDD

66 NINI

67 SGAR
68 BCM
69 DIRT



Ms Gail Jackson

July 12 2011

Page of

70 ONG
71 WEET
72 HEVY
73 LSTK

74 BLNG
75 GRWN
76 SBV
77 DCNG

78 FLTR

79 BDCS
80 EATX

Please contact me if you have any questions on the enclosed materials

Very truly yours

Ends


